
TERM 2 2017 

  

Uniform Shop 

Telephone: 9568 9451 Fax: 9518 0757 

Email order through to 

wyvernuniform@newington.nsw.edu.au 
 

TERM 2 

WEEK 3: 
8 May – 12 May 

TERM 2 

WEEK 4: 
15 May – 19 May 

 

Monday 8 May 7.30am – 9.00am 

Penny Langman 

Sara Carlisle 

Dianne Di Cristo 

Monday 15 May 7.30am – 9.00am 

Kim Rixom 

Natasha Rose 

Felicity Butler 

 
Tuesday 9 May 2.30pm – 4.00pm  

Teresa Lewis 

Melissa Kristallis 

Melina Gregoire 

Sally Hassen 

Tuesday 16 May 2.30pm – 4.00pm  

Sandy Palmer 

Christine Maratos 

Anastasia Georgiou 

Edna Frougas 

 
  

Wednesday 10 May - CLOSED 

 

  

Wednesday 17 May - CLOSED 

 

  
Thursday 11 May 7.30am – 9.00am  
Monique Hennessey 

Janita Modi 

Sarah Dow 

Nicole Newson 

Thursday 18 May 7.30am – 9.00am  
Penny Langman 

Aphra Robbins 

Sarah Dow 

Natalia Obrien 

 
 

Friday 5 May  - CLOSED 

 

 

Friday 19 May - CLOSED 

 

 

 


